
Spelling List A-18
Sight Word List #3

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

who

many

your

into

been

two

Review Words   Star Words    

7.

8.

press

grade

9.

10.

their

would

About Your Spelling Words

Each of these words are sight words. Sight words 
are words that can not be sounded out and have
no rule patterns.

• How are the words two and too different?

• Four of your spelling words end with the /ōō / 
sound.  Can you name them all?
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